
5. Hohe-Möhr-Cup

Zell im Wiesental, 1. Juni 2008

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Anton Lais Gewichtsklasse

69kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Yannick Haid SV Eschbach
2:00

12
1:05

03
 0  1  0  1 0 6.III

2 Sevki Kot SG Eichen-Rümmingen
TÜ 15:1

41
SS 13:0

54
0:55

03
 2  9  0 28 3 4.II

3 Läufer Mario SV Eschbach
TÜ 13:0

44
TÜ 13:0

41
TÜ 14:0

42
 3 12  0 40 6 1.I

4 Felix Czaja ASV Vörstetten
1:15

03
2:20

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Julian Weber SV Eschbach
0:20

02
1:05

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Gricha Baradjanian OL Schiltigheim
SS 4:0

51
0:30

04
2:25

03
 1  5  0  9 0 5.III

3 Manuel Kingani SG Eichen-Rümmingen
1:13

04
TÜ 15:0

41
PS 9:0

32
 2  7  0 24 3 3.II

4 Sebastian von Czenstkowski KSV Rheinfelden
SS 5:0

53
SS 4:5

52
 2 10  0  9 0 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Sevki Kot - Läufer Mario

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Gricha Baradjanian - Manuel Kingani

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Yannick Haid SV Eschbach 0 6.00:40

Pool B 2 Gricha Baradjanian OL Schiltigheim 5 5.SS 0:8

Pool A 2 Sevki Kot SG Eichen-Rümmingen 1 4.02:50

Pool B 3 Manuel Kingani SG Eichen-Rümmingen 4 3.TÜ 1:13

Pool A 3 Läufer Mario SV Eschbach 3 1.PS 11:5

Pool B 4 Sebastian von Czenstkowski KSV Rheinfelden 1 2.03:00
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